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Pharmacy Interoperability and Emerging Therapeutics
Task Force 2023 Meeting

Agenda | September 27, 2023, 10:30 AM - 12 PM ET

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Opening Remarks
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair
e Shelly Spiro, Co-Chair

Topic 3 Guest Presentation on Digital Therapeutics

e |brar Ahmed, Software and Enterprise Architecture Manager, ZS

Topic 1 and 2: Review of Recommendations
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair
e Shelly Spiro, Co-Chair

Public Comment
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Task Force Work Planning
e Shelly Spiro, Co-Chair
e Hans Buitendijk, Co-Chair

Adjourn






